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1 di 3 19/05/2005 14.02

I I  A r c h e r y  3 D I  W o r l d  C h a m p i o n s h i p
G e n o v a ,  1 6 - 2 1  M a y  2 0 0 5
I n d i v i d u a l  Q u a l i f i c a t i o n

C o m p o u n d  -  S e n i o r  M e n

Rank Athlete Nation Course 1 Course 2 Score Arrow Ten X Hits

1 Gomez Tommy USA 194 196 390 40 35 22 40

2 Duchkowitsch Wolfgang AUT 196 192 388 40 34 21 40

3 Thierry Jeremy FRA 194 189 383 40 33 25 40

4 Braden Michael USA 187 196 383 40 33 15 40

5 Medve Tamas HUN 192 189 381 40 32 13 40

6 Plavec Ales SLO 189 190 379 40 31 11 40

7 Tursic Slavko SLO 187 185 372 40 29 13 40

8 Chambolleron Luc FRA 181 189 370 40 28 17 40

9 Rebec David SLO 191 179 370 40 28 15 40

10 Lampesberger Karl AUT 185 183 368 40 26 15 40

11 Salvoni Gian Mario ITA 187 181 368 40 27 11 40

12 Kormos Robert HUN 189 177 366 40 30 14 40

13 Pompeo Antonio ITA 179 186 365 40 24 12 40

14 Mora Angel ESP 180 181 361 40 25 9 40

15 Eisenbarth Manfred AUT 183 175 358 40 22 15 40

16 Szedlar Janos HUN 170 185 355 40 26 8 39

17 Lacassagne Nestor ESP 169 184 353 40 22 11 39

18 Kari Hannu FIN 164 178 342 40 20 6 40

19 Bazzani Davide ITA 164 177 341 40 19 12 40

20 Helmio Ari FIN 170 157 327 40 16 6 40

21 Garrido Pedro Jose ESP 166 139 305 40 14 8 38

C o m p o u n d  -  S e n i o r  W o m e n

Rank Athlete Nation Course 1 Course 2 Score Arrow Ten X Hits

1 Bruderer Erika SUI 183 176 359 40 25 12 39

2 Forni Tania SUI 161 155 316 40 18 9 38

3 Garzoni Maria Matilde ITA 162 154 316 40 18 8 38

4 Chantrel Joelle FRA 149 155 304 40 11 3 39

5 Saubion Violette FRA 151 146 297 40 11 4 37

6 Dolezal Hedy AUT 148 146 294 40 10 4 38

7 Doni Antonella ITA 144 144 288 40 8 1 37

8 Torrellas Isabel ESP 133 143 276 40 13 6 35

9 Sluga Darja SLO 147 127 274 40 15 8 35

10 Martinez Maria Angeles ESP 124 138 262 40 12 2 35

11 Bielli Antonella ITA 105 129 234 40 8 5 30

L o n g  B o w  -  S e n i o r  M e n

Rank Athlete Nation Course 1 Course 2 Score Arrow Ten X Hits

1 Lecea Jean-Pierre FRA 159 141 300 40 13 3 38

2 Iriarte Jose Luis ESP 147 150 297 40 9 3 39

3 Govoni Davide ITA 149 139 288 40 14 3 37

4 Gorsic Edo SLO 154 133 287 40 10 3 39

5 Hegedus Szilard HUN 134 139 273 40 9 5 36

6 Fuchs Markus AUT 137 135 272 40 12 4 34

7 Vorderegger Dietmar AUT 140 131 271 40 7 2 37

8 Buh Zdravko SLO 123 146 269 40 7 4 39

9 Lachmann Istvan HUN 128 135 263 40 6 4 37

10 Seiwald Walter AUT 110 150 260 40 8 2 38
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11 Nunlist Kurt SUI 138 118 256 40 8 2 36

12 Leslie Bill USA 133 123 256 40 4 1 36

13 Bianchi Giuseppe ITA 137 116 253 40 7 2 34

14 Redding Ken USA 108 141 249 40 7 2 35

15 Jimenez Angel ESP 127 114 241 40 9 0 35

16 Jesenovec Lovre SLO 105 128 233 40 10 3 30

17 Teppo Ular EST 114 119 233 40 3 0 34

18 Nahoczki Peter HUN 120 109 229 40 8 3 35

19 Fiocco Thierry FRA 115 113 228 40 6 2 32

20 Gatti Giuseppe Ivano ITA 105 121 226 40 3 1 36

21 Kocis Ferdinand SVK 113 105 218 40 8 4 29

22 Amat Julio ESP 117 91 208 40 4 2 31

23 Talmar Siim EST 73 97 170 40 5 1 26

L o n g  B o w  -  S e n i o r  W o m e n

Rank Athlete Nation Course 1 Course 2 Score Arrow Ten X Hits

1 Sangenis Gloria ESP 135 128 263 40 8 3 35

2 Ramos Daniele FRA 121 139 260 40 6 0 37

3 Garrido Encarnacion ESP 127 132 259 40 5 1 36

4 Barbaro Giulia ITA 146 107 253 40 7 3 37

5 Tanko Zita HUN 100 104 204 40 5 0 31

6 Rozmanec Darja SLO 101 94 195 40 4 2 30

7 Storai Paola ITA 100 93 193 40 4 2 31

8 Virula Katrin EST 103 85 188 40 1 0 30

9 Gruden Ana SLO 67 105 172 40 4 0 25

10 Kastelic Irena SLO 109 56 165 40 4 0 26

11 Vorderegger Karin AUT 78 82 160 40 1 0 25

12 Braida Tania ITA 84 72 156 40 1 1 26

13 Tasi Zsuzsa HUN 68 72 140 40 4 1 21

14 Wallensteiner Andrea AUT 71 69 140 40 3 0 22

R e c u r v e  -  S e n i o r  M e n

Rank Athlete Nation Course 1 Course 2 Score Arrow Ten X Hits

1 Jonsson Eric SWE 182 184 366 40 26 12 40

2 Seimandi Giuseppe ITA 173 185 358 40 25 5 40

3 Gouriou Alain FRA 176 175 351 40 21 12 39

4 Grouard Ludovic FRA 170 179 349 40 22 6 40

5 Pittaluga Fabio ITA 165 173 338 40 21 6 40

6 Natlacen Andrej SLO 161 172 333 40 18 7 39

7 Bellotti Daniele ITA 165 165 330 40 15 4 39

8 Linhart Christian AUT 158 156 314 40 18 4 37

9 Steinke Kenton USA 162 147 309 40 16 6 38

10 Kerschbacher August AUT 154 155 309 40 12 5 39

11 Varga Laszlo HUN 160 149 309 40 16 3 38

12 Libiseller Eckhard AUT 157 148 305 40 13 2 39

13 Podrzaj Marjan SLO 155 146 301 40 11 6 39

14 Lorenz Jordi ESP 144 152 296 40 15 7 37

15 Young Scott USA 149 145 294 40 13 5 38

16 Spergel Lajos HUN 137 148 285 40 10 3 38

17 Toth Jozsef HUN 134 138 272 40 8 1 38

18 Sota Carlos ESP 138 117 255 40 10 3 35

19 Sanchez Jose Luis ESP 129 123 252 40 5 0 34

20 Hansman Maario EST 110 120 230 40 6 2 34
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21 Rebane Rein EST 114 101 215 40 2 1 32

R e c u r v e  -  S e n i o r  W o m e n

Rank Athlete Nation Course 1 Course 2 Score Arrow Ten X Hits

1 Linhart Reingild AUT 162 154 316 40 15 4 38

2 Bonini Roberta ITA 143 137 280 40 7 2 38

3 Perrinel Francoise FRA 128 149 277 40 9 1 38

4 Girard Michele FRA 128 137 265 40 7 3 37

5 Cappelletti Arianna ITA 129 126 255 40 5 3 37

6 Tarrisse Aurore FRA 120 126 246 40 6 2 36

7 Podgorsek Stasa SLO 118 125 243 40 9 4 33

8 Marchetti Lucia ITA 119 124 243 40 6 3 33

9 Beric Karmen SLO 124 118 242 40 2 2 35

10 Perez-botran Begonia ESP 110 126 236 40 7 2 33

11 Santelj Irena SLO 109 95 204 40 3 1 33

12 Torres Olga ESP 81 97 178 40 3 1 29
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1 di 1 19/05/2005 14.01

I I  A r c h e r y  3 D I  W o r l d  C h a m p i o n s h i p
G e n o v a ,  1 6 - 2 1  M a y  2 0 0 5

T e a m  Q u a l i f i c a t i o n

M e n  -  T e a m s

Rank Nation Athletes Score Arrow Ten X Hits

1 France
Thierry Jeremy
Lecea Jean-Pierre
Gouriou Alain

1034 120 67 40 117

2 Italy
Salvoni Gian Mario
Govoni Davide
Seimandi Giuseppe

1014 120 66 19 117

3 Slovenia
Plavec Ales
Gorsic Edo
Natlacen Andrej

999 120 59 21 118

4 Austria
Duchkowitsch Wolfgang
Fuchs Markus
Linhart Christian

974 120 64 29 111

5 Hungary
Medve Tamas
Hegedus Szilard
Varga Laszlo

963 120 57 21 114

6 U.S.A.
Gomez Tommy
Leslie Bill
Steinke Kenton

955 120 55 29 114

7 Spain
Mora Angel
Iriarte Jose Luis
Lorenz Jordi

954 120 49 19 116

W o m e n  -  T e a m s

Rank Nation Athletes Score Arrow Ten X Hits

8 Italy
Garzoni Maria Matilde
Barbaro Giulia
Bonini Roberta

849 120 32 13 113

9 France
Chantrel Joelle
Ramos Daniele
Perrinel Francoise

841 120 26 4 114

10 Spain
Torrellas Isabel
Sangenis Gloria
Perez-botran Begonia

775 120 28 11 103

11 Austria
Dolezal Hedy
Vorderegger Karin
Linhart Reingild

770 120 26 8 101

12 Slovenia
Sluga Darja
Rozmanec Darja
Podgorsek Stasa

712 120 28 14 98
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